
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
298 
435 
113 
334 
17 

392 
595 
226 
194 
177 
899 
57 

278 
610 
50 

154 
969 
317 
34 

761 
377 
227 
184 
811 
347 
264 
398 
508 
961 
441 
491 
499 
424 
111 
212 

Name 
Bas Vaessen 
Sam Korneliussen 
Joel van Mechelen 
Mathias Gryning 
Stefan Ekerold 
Valentin Ander 
Cedric Grobben 
Tom Koch 
Bryan Engelen 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Nils Gehrke 
Mathias Plessers 
Thomas Vermijl 
Mads Sjoholm 
Cyrille Flury 
Dani de Vries 
Emil Jepsen 
Nico Müller 
Toni Hoffmann 
Jens Carlier 
Martin Krc 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Marco König 
Akos Rozgonyi 
Johannes Klein 
Jascha Berg 
Leon Ast 
Dominik Malecki 
Dario Haker 
Phillip Eggers 
Paul Haberland 
Yannick Wolff 
Christoph Danz 
Niclas Flemmerer 
Rosell Romero Joan Da

FNM 
KNMV 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
RFME 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
DMU 
FMS 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Swalmen 

DEN/ aalborg sv 

NED/ Prinsenbeek

DEN/ Slagelse 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

ESP/ Ayegui 

BEL/Opglabbeek 

GER/ Wormstedt 

BEL/ Zonhoven 

GER/ Klüden 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

BEL/ Landen 

BEL/ Helchteren 

DEN/ Gråsten 

SUI/ Leuzigen 

NED/ Roden 

DEN/ sonderborg 

GER/ Bruchsal 

GER/ Wismar 

BEL/ Tremelo 

CZE/ Šternberk 

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Ansbach 

HUN/ Szeged 

AUT/ Steyr 

GER/ Riede 

GER/ Blankenburg

POL/ Lublin 

GER/ Grönwohld 

GER/ Mücke Atzen

GER/ Großvargula

GER/ Leverkusen 

GER/ Groß-Zimme

GER/ Berching 

ESP/ Sant antoni d

Trademark 
SUZUKI 

TM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

MAMS 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

KK TM Factory racing 

GPR Promo MX Team 

Kaduuz Racing 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

TEAM YAMAHA AUSIO YAMALUBE 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Team AID 

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

DAM Racing 

GPR Promo MX Team 

SH-Racing-Parts 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

Team  HE-JA/Bruggen Tweewielers 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

ADAC Pfalz 

BvZ Racing Team 

- 

SZA-STAV racing team 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team / KTM Zauner 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki/

- 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen/ MX Masters Ro

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Team N

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Laps 
9 
7 
7 
7 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:02.410 
2:03.404 
2:03.714 
2:03.782 
2:03.938 
2:04.299 
2:04.707 
2:04.830 
2:05.688 
2:05.847 
2:06.269 
2:06.549 
2:06.655 
2:06.682 
2:07.082 
2:07.190 
2:07.593 
2:08.080 
2:08.270 
2:08.631 
2:08.861 
2:09.727 
2:09.783 
2:09.879 
2:10.024 
2:10.242 
2:11.477 
2:13.470 
2:14.219 
2:15.012 
2:15.485 
2:18.198 
2:19.280 
2:20.039 
2:20.902 

Diff 

0.994 
1.304 
1.372 
1.528 
1.889 
2.297 
2.420 
3.278 
3.437 
3.859 
4.139 
4.245 
4.272 
4.672 
4.780 
5.183 
5.670 
5.860 
6.221 
6.451 
7.317 
7.373 
7.469 
7.614 
7.832 
9.067 

11.060 
11.809 
12.602 
13.075 
15.788 
16.870 
17.629 
18.492 

In Lap 
8 
6 
2 
4 
5 
5 
6 
8 
8 
4 
6 
8 
8 
1 
2 
8 
2 
6 
6 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
7 
8 
5 
6 
7 
6 
3 
2 
2 
5 

km/h 
54,407 
53,969 
53,834 
53,804 
53,737 
53,580 
53,405 
53,353 
52,988 
52,921 
52,745 
52,628 
52,584 
52,573 
52,407 
52,363 
52,197 
51,999 
51,922 
51,776 
51,684 
51,339 
51,316 
51,278 
51,221 
51,136 
50,655 
49,899 
49,620 
49,329 
49,157 
48,192 
47,817 
47,558 
47,267 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 21 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 17 are qualified for the races! 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:10 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

18.07.2015 13:25 
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